
INVITATION TO TENDER
A. Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for Supply and Provision of the following:-

NO. TENDER NO. ITEM 
DESCRIPTION

TENDER SALE 
COMMENCEMENT 
DATE

PRE-BID MEETING & 
SITE VISIT 
(MANDATORY)

TENDER 
CLOSING 
DATE

1. KP1/9AA-3/OT/ 
16/16-17

Supply of Live Line 
Tools

Friday 
28.10.2016

N/A Wednesday 
23.11.2016 
at 10.00 a.m.

2. KP1/9AA-3/OT/ 
17/16-17

Supply of Portable 
Tools & Test 
Equipment for 
Quality Control

Friday 
28.10.2016

N/A Wednesday 
23.11.2016 
at 10.00 a.m.

3. KP8/5D/HRA/OT/ 
036/16

Civil Works 
in Lodwar, 
Turkana County 
- Construction of 
Office Block

Friday 
28.10.2016

Wednesday 
09.11.2016 
at 11.00 a.m. 
(Lodwar KPLC Power 
Station)

Thursday 
17.11.2016 
at 10.00 a.m.

4. KP1/9AA-2/OT/ 
28/FN/16-17

Tender For Provision 
of Cash In Transit 
Services

Friday 
28.10.2016

N/A Thursday 
17.11.2016 
at 10.00 a.m.

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be obtained from Kenya Power 
E-Procurement Portal available on Kenya Power website www.kplc.co.ke from Friday 28th October 2016 as 
shown above.

EXTENSION OF TENDER CLOSING DATE
B.  Kenya Power wishes to inform firms participating in the tender below, that extension of the tender 

closing date has been deemed necessary and extended as follows:-

TENDER NO. ITEM 
DESCRIPTION

PREVIOUS 
TENDER  
CLOSING 
DATE

NEW  
TENDER 
CLOSING 
DATE

KP1/9AA-2/OT/ 
23/HR/16-17

Tender for Servicing and Maintenance 
of Standby Generators

Tuesday 
08.11.2016

Tuesday 
22.11.2016 
at 10.00 a.m.

Addendum 1 detailing the requirements of the above tender may be obtained from Kenya Power 
E-Procurement Portal available on Kenya Power website (www.kplc.co.ke) from Friday 28th October 2016.

All other terms & conditions of the tender remains the same.

CANCELLATION OF TENDER 

C.  Kenya Power wishes to inform firms participating in the tender below, that the tender has been 
CANCELLED:

TENDER NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION STATUS

KP1/9AA-2/OT/ 
15/SS/16-17

Design, Supply and Installation of CCTV Cameras and Intruder 
Alarm at Ruaraka & Eldoret Depot

CANCELLED

Any inconvenience caused is highly regretted.

LAND PARCELS WANTED
D.  Kenya Power wishes to purchase land parcels for immediate construction of Substations in the 

following areas:

SEQ LOCATION LOCATION DETAILS SIZE IN ACRES 
(Approximately)

1. Lavington - Nairobi County Around Lavignton Area 1

2. Mtwapa - Kilifi County Within 10km radius of Mtwapa-Kilifi Road to 
link up with 33kV and 11kV Power Network

Within 3km of 132kV Rabai-Kilifi Line

5

The suitability of the parcels should meet the following criteria:-

a) Access:            The land should be easily acccessible by an all weather main road. 

b) Terrain and soils: The terrain should be fairly flat and well drained.

c)  Ownership:    The land should have clear Title(s) without any encumbrance or illegal settlers.

d) The price:       Should be within the range of Market valuation.

e) Size:     Land parcels next to each other with a combined acreage within the range 
indicated above will be considered for purchase.

f) Disputes:         Land should be free of any disputes or any other inhibitions.  

Interested land owners with unencumbered titles are invited to submit price offers and details of their land 
including:-

(a)   Certified Copy of the Title Deed

(b)   Current Search Certificate

(c)   Estate Agents to attach letters of authority to sell from respective land owners

The submissions enclosed in plain sealed envelope clearly marked “OFFER FOR SALE OF LAND 2016” 
should be addressed to:

General Manager, Corporate Affairs & Company Secretary 
The Kenya Power & Lighting Company Limited 
7th Floor Stima Plaza, Kolobot Road, Parklands 
P O Box 30099 - 00100  
NAIROBI

And be deposited in the Tender Box on Ground Floor, Stima Plaza on or before Thursday 24th November 
2016 at 10.00 a.m.

Submissions will be opened immediately thereafter in the presence of the tenderers representatives who 
choose to attend the opening in the Stima Plaza Auditorium.

GENERAL MANAGER 
SUPPLY CHAIN                   www.kplc.co.ke


